
I op ,32

A6onerr: fopbKoro, 32

AApec :

TenroBbr,{ncnurenb BKTT cer.N
AoroBopHbre pacxoAbt:
fl cer, BoAbr=_r, clT lvlrBc=

Txs= 0oC

3aeoAcKofi HoMep OOI97923

OTIET
o cyro!.lHbrx napa^4erpax rennocsa6xetlts

3a 26 / 03 / t6r . - 24/ 04 / 16t .

AoroBop N

Tun pacxoAoMepa:
npeAenbr m:ueperri:
G no4 max=

r.cyr G o6P max=

BB0A 1 CXElvlA noAK/ltolEHl4tt 3

G noA min=
G o6p mJn=

AaTA tlltzldtlvl I tv1l lv2 lM2 lv3 lN, lP1 lP2lQo lQ. IBHP lBoc lHc I

ocl'cl'cl MJI MJI MJI lr<r/crur2 l<r/cn2l f<an I Trar I s I v I

26/03/16
27 /O3/16
28/03/16
29/03/16
30/A3/16
3L/03/16
or/04/16
o2/ 04 / 16

03 / 04/ 1.6

o4/ 04/ 16

as/04/16
06/04/L6
07 /04/16
Qg/r '6
09 /e 

-,6ro / 04/ 16

1.r/ 04 /16
L2/04/16
r'3 /04 /L6
14 /04/ 1.6

15/04/L6
16/04/16
17 /44/L6
18/04/L6
19/44/16
20/04/16
2L/04/76
22/04/16
23/44/16
24/04/16

62.37 146.s8 lrS.rs 1202.83 lLge.21 lt92.rs 11.90.7s
-^ -- l,- 

^- 
1.F.. la,01.it t+r..) tL),tz 1202.68 1199'06 lI92.9I 1190.88

62.28 147.74 1L4.s4 l2o3.64 l2oo.oo ltgs.zt |1e3.a8
62.7s 148.26 1L4.s3 l2a7 .69 1203.93 | 1s8. rs l1e6.o2
62.53 148.44 lr+.09 ),2os.88 1206.12 12O1.11 1198.89
62. 18 | 4s.1s I r+. ol | 2Lo .67 l2a6.e3 l2at .50 l1.ee .34
62.67 148.44 1:.4.23 1212.1,s 12a8.37 12?3.3r 120L.rr
62.23 148.08 lr+.ts l2rt.2e l2oe.4e l2B.7s l2a1 .s9
62.44 148.22 1r4.22 12L3.oL l2ae.1.e 1203.38 lzot.zt
62.2a 148.o8 lt4.r2 l2L2.e3 12oe.1.7 1203.72 12o1..s6
62.3e 148.18 1:.4,27 12L2.65 l2@8.87 l2o4.o8 1201.88
62. s3 | 48. s2 11,4 .or l2r3 .7o lzae .8e 1204.36 l2o?-.a7
62.s8 148.s2 113.56 121.4.ee 1211.1.3 1206.25 l2a3.eo
62.43 148.93 lrr.So 12L6.34 l2r2.5O l2a7.sO l2as.1.a
62.6r l48.se lrr.oz 12r7.1.e 121.3.28 lzot.65 120',.28
62.4o 148.72 lrl.os 1217.35 1213.4s l2o7.3o l2o4.s5
62.24 148,s6 113.68 121.7.38 l2't.3.54 l2O8.0O l2os.62
oz.>6 t+6.> / r r). or I r99. 58 | 196. a3 I l-91. 57 I 189.38
62.24 148.82 ltz.+z l2L7.s3 l2:'4.os lzos.2s 1206.sr
61..70 148,23 ltZ,+t 1217.75 l2r3.e6 1208.14 1206,42
61. . e8 I 48. 03 | 13. es | 21,s .92 121.2.12 1206.s1. l2o4 .28

-. ^- l^"- -" l^.a -- |62.57 148.55 11,4.O2 121.5.6L 12L1..76 12O5.75 12O3.47
62.70 l4s .02 | rr. oa | 21,s .t6 121.1..51. 1206.o4 l2o3 .6s
62.2o 148.s8 11,3.22 1216.s9 l2r2.t7 1207.27 l2o4.eo
62.5O 148.s8 lr:.SZ 1216.21 12t2.36 1207.47 l2os.02
62.s6 148.8a lsta 1216.4s 121,2.6a 1201.42 l2os.a3
62.22 148.4s ltt.tt 1216.32 12L2.48 l2o8.r3 l2os.77
62.43 148.60 | 13.83 | 2L7 .6s lT.3 .7e 12a8.L4 l2as .78
62.8 148.33 l13,eo lzto.zo 121.2.44 l2-o7.68 120s.35
62.42 148.47 lrr.ss 1216.98 121.3.8 l2O7.O5 1204.72

o.oo
a.oo
o,oo
o,oo
o.oo
a.o0
a.oo
o,oo
o.oo
a,aa
0,00
o.oa
o.oo
o.oa
0.00
o.oo
o.oo
o.oo
o.oo
o.o0
a.oo
o.oo
a.oo
o.o0
0.oa
o.oo
o.oo
o.ao
o.0o
o.oo

9.02
5.16
6.92
L91
/ . zt
7,59
7 .26
L90
7 0a

6.99
7 .82
1.2.3
7 .40
8.O0
8.53
L92
6.65
7 ,78
7.54
7 .84
8.29
7 .86
7 ,87
7 .34
7.57
6.7L
8.0L
7 .O9

8 .41

s.80
s.80
5,80
5.80
5.80
5 .80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.84
5.80
s. 80
s.80
5.80
5.80
s.80
5.80
5.80
s.8a
s.80
5.80
5,80
5.80
5.80
5.84
5.84
s.80
s.80
5.84

4,OO
4.O@

4.OO
4.OO
4.OO
4.OA
4.AO
4.OO
4.OO
4.OA
4,OO
4.OO
4.OO
4.OO
4.OA
4.OO
4.OA
4.OO
4.OO
4,OO
4.OO
4.OO
4.O@

4.OA
4.OO
4.AO
4.00
4.OO
4,OO
4.QO

3 .489
3.4QI
3.242
3.347
3.260
3.272
3.320
3.348
3.362
3.323
3.306
3.324
3,242
3,235
3 .299
3. t40
3.311
2.999
3.228
3,25O
1.341,
t.375
3.28L
3.200
3.232
3,297
3.255
3.348
3,298
3.384

o.564
o.5LL
@.432
o.499
o.455
0.474
o,457
o.493
o.496
4.472
o.437
o,489
Q.457
@.46r
o.504
o,534
o.493
o.4L7
Q,447
o.466
o.489
v.>zL
Q.495
a.49]^
o.458
o.475
4.4L7
Q,50L
o.443
o.528

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
1A

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
24

v
o
o
a

o
o
v
o
o
v
0

o
o
v
o
o

o
o

a
6

a
o
o
o

0

o

a

a
0

l,4roro: I
''^^^ 36l6ae.3sl o.ao l22e.8s,llbJvb.vdlo/6S.zolorzl.Joloe)).))l v.ve lzz>- 

v
le8.eae lr4.376ltzola | |

v
cpeAHxe: loz.ls l+e.+z 113.97 I I

lzfrorogrre napaMerpbt Ha 25/04/'J.6r , 9 'l

I s.Ba | 4.a@ | tll

A QoV3t,t1 Qr lBHPlBocl
IKan I KaJl

,s/o4/r6lrsras2.or 1148333.8r 1143424.32 ltarceo.az I o.oo I eqtz.gs | 241.6.182 | 268.466 | 22ss2 | 4t3o I

flpeAcraBrlTenb a6oHeHra npeAcraBureng renlocsa6x.opraHtl3aLlu14

m3

CrpaHlqa 1


